MCP4252-502E/UN
Part Number MCP4252-502E/UN
Manufacturer Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description IC POT DGTL 5K 257TAPS 10-MSOP

Manufacturer Micrel / Microchip Technology Description IC POT DGTL 5K 257TAPS 10-MSOP
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply 1.8 V ~ 5.5 V Tolerance ±20%
Temperature Coefficient (Typ) 150 ppm/°C Taper Linear
Supplier Device Package 10-MSOP Series -
Resistance - Wiper (Ohms) (Typ) 75 Resistance (Ohms) 5k
Packaging Tube Package / Case 10-TFSOP, 10-MSOP (0.118", 3.00mm Width)
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C Number of Taps 257
Number of Circuits 2 Memory Type Volatile
Interface SPI Features -
Configuration Rheostat
Micrel / Microchip Technology with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MCP4252-502E/UN : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MCP4252-502E/UN
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MCP4252T-104E/UN IC RHEOSTAT 100K 2CH 10-MSOP Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4251T-502E/ST IC DGTL POT 5K 2CH 14TSSOP Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4252-103E/UN IC RHEOSTAT 10K 2CH 10MSOP Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4252-104E/MF IC POT DGTL DUAL 100K RHEO 10DFN Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4252T-103E/UN IC RHEOSTAT 10K 2CH 10-MSOP Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4251T-503E/ML IC DGTL POT 50K 2CH 16QFN Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4252-503E/UN IC RHEOSTAT 50K 2CH 10MSOP Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4252T-503E/MF IC RHEOSTAT 50K 2CH 10-DFN Microchip Technology 253 pcs
MCP4252T-502E/MF IC RHEOSTAT 5K 2CH 10-DFN Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4251T-502E/SL IC DGTL POT 5K 2CH 14SOIC Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4252T-502E/UN IC RHEOSTAT 5K 2CH 10-MSOP Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4252-103E/MF IC POT DGTL DUAL 10K RHEO 10DFN Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4252-503E/MF IC POT DGTL DUAL 50K RHEO 10DFN Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4252T-104E/MF IC RHEOSTAT 100K 2CH 10-DFN Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4251T-503E/SL IC DGTL POT 50K 2CH 14SOIC Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4252-104E/UN IC POT DGTL 100K 257TAPS 10-MSOP Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4252T-103E/MF IC RHEOSTAT 10K 2CH 10-DFN Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4252-502E/MF IC POT DGTL DUAL 5K RHEO 10DFN Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4251T-503E/ST IC DGTL POT 50K 2CH 14TSSOP Microchip Technology 500 pcs
MCP4252T-503E/UN IC RHEOSTAT 50K 2CH 10-MSOP Microchip Technology 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
MCP4252-502E/UN Details PDF